



Legislation Text

File #: TMP-2859, **Version:** 1

Recommendation to approve Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement for Construction Services, [increasing the contract amount by \$986,204.55 for a total contract amount of \$13,816,204.55] and extending the contract date to August 31, 2019, for the South Truckee Meadows Water Reclamation Facility Biosolids Facilities Project. Community Services. (Commission District 2.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION